THE DATASHEET OF
TLV431AQFTA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TLV431Q
Document number: DS36915 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 14
August 2023

© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
TLV431Q
Ordering Information
Tolerance Part Number
Package
(Note 8)
Identification
Code
Reel Size Tape Width
Packing
Status
Qty. Carrier
1%
TLV431AQE5TA SOT25 V1A 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000 7” Tape & Reel RTM
TLV431AQFTA SOT23 V1A 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000 7” Tape & Reel RTM
0.5%
TLV431BQE5TA SOT25 V1B 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000 7” Tape & Reel RTM
TLV431BQFTA SOT23 V1B 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000 7” Tape & Reel RTM
0.2% TLV431TQFTA SOT23 V1T 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000 7” Tape & Reel EOL
Note: 8. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information
(1) SOT23
(2) SOT25